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II Kolo PSCS Zima
Koncarevo, 15.2.2014

Event 19 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
15.02.2014 - 18:44 Results
Points: FINA 2010

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Kadeti (15-16)

1. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 55.10 542
2. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 58.23 459
3. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 58.28 458
4. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:00.03 419
5. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:00.39 412
6. ASANIN, Andrija 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:00.74 405
7. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:00.89 402
8. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:02.89 364
9. FILIC, Stefan 98 Plivacki klub "1 April"  Jagod 1:04.97 330

10. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:06.30 311
11. POPOVIC, Oliver 99 Pk Pirat 1:06.55 307
12. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 1:07.34 297
13. MILETIC, Luka 98 Rkg 1:08.77 279
14. ZLATKOVIC, Vukasin 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:09.76 267
15. MISIC, Predrag 98 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:14.66 218
16. JANJIC, Bogdan 98 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:21.47 167
17. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Olimpija Bor 1:21.87 165

Omladinci (17-18)

1. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 57.89 467
2. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 59.07 440
3. PETROVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 59.72 426
4. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 59.74 425
5. PETROVIC, Stefan 96 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 59.92 421
6. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:03.04 362
7. PAVLOVIC, Uros 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:04.31 341
8. NIKOLIC, Djordje 97 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:04.60 336
9. MIHAJLOV, Andrija 97 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:05.21 327

10. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Rkg 1:05.73 319
11. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:06.86 303
12. MITROVIC, Marko 97 Olimpija Bor 1:09.76 267
13. RADOJKOVIC, Danilo 97 Olimpija Bor 1:10.38 260
14. VELJKOVIC, Andrija 97 Pk Jagodina 1:10.50 259
15. ZLATKOVIC, Dalibor 96 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:25.05 147

Seniori (19+)

1. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 53.84 581
2. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 55.70 525
3. CICIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 56.13 513
4. STOJILJKOVIC, Dimitrije 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 58.59 451
5. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 59.79 424
6. TESIC, Ivan 88 Plivacki klub "Cigota" Zlatibo 1:00.48 410
7. STAMENKOVIC, Dusan 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:00.84 403

Apsolutna

1. DJORDJEVIC, Andreja 95 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 53.84 581
2. STANOJEVIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 55.10 542
3. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 55.70 525
4. CICIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 56.13 513
5. PUNOSEVAC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 57.89 467
6. VANIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 58.23 459
7. TUCAKOVIC, David 98 Pk Pirat 58.28 458
8. STOJILJKOVIC, Dimitrije 95 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 58.59 451
9. JOVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 59.07 440
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II Kolo PSCS Zima
Koncarevo, 15.2.2014

Event 19, Men, 100m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

10. PETROVIC, Nikola 97 Rkg 59.72 426
11. MILENKOVIC, Aleksa 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 59.74 425
12. KOCIC, Miroslav 90 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 59.79 424
13. PETROVIC, Stefan 96 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 59.92 421
14. JEVTIC, Petar 98 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:00.03 419
15. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 1:00.39 412
16. TESIC, Ivan 88 Plivacki klub "Cigota" Zlatibo 1:00.48 410
17. ASANIN, Andrija 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:00.74 405
18. STAMENKOVIC, Dusan 95 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:00.84 403
19. VUKAJLOVIC, Vukasin 98 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:00.89 402
20. STAMENKOVIC, Aleksa 99 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:02.89 364
21. OBRADOVIC, Vuksan 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:03.04 362
22. PAVLOVIC, Uros 97 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:04.31 341
23. NIKOLIC, Djordje 97 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:04.60 336
24. FILIC, Stefan 98 Plivacki klub "1 April"  Jagod 1:04.97 330
25. MIHAJLOV, Andrija 97 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:05.21 327
26. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 96 Rkg 1:05.73 319
27. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 98 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:06.30 311
28. POPOVIC, Oliver 99 Pk Pirat 1:06.55 307
29. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 97 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:06.86 303
30. SVILKIC, Luka 99 Pk Pirat 1:07.34 297
31. MILETIC, Luka 98 Rkg 1:08.77 279
32. ZLATKOVIC, Vukasin 99 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:09.76 267

MITROVIC, Marko 97 Olimpija Bor 1:09.76 267
34. RADOJKOVIC, Danilo 97 Olimpija Bor 1:10.38 260
35. VELJKOVIC, Andrija 97 Pk Jagodina 1:10.50 259
36. MISIC, Predrag 98 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:14.66 218
37. JANJIC, Bogdan 98 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:21.47 167
38. JOVANOVIC, Stefan 99 Olimpija Bor 1:21.87 165
39. ZLATKOVIC, Dalibor 96 pk Leskovac - Leskovac 1:25.05 147

EXH STOKIC, Strahinja 95 PVK "Kraljevo" Kraljevo 1:10.52 258


